Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Leech - (757443) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:25.52
2:26.46
2:26.81
2:27.74
2:29.51
2:34.68
2:36.29
2:37.17
2:37.37
2:39.54
2:42.91
2:44.17
2:46.27
2:50.21
3:03.24
3:14.83
3:14.87
3:42.26
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Date

20/11/16
20/11/16
30/01/16
01/10/16
26/02/17
28/03/15
30/03/14
15/11/14
10/05/14
18/01/15
25/02/14
19/01/14
22/12/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
01/05/12
17/03/12
15/02/11

Date

26/02/17
20/11/16
20/11/16
01/10/16
30/01/16

Meet

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Champioships

Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Whittlesey
Bletchley
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge
Leicester
Peterborough
Ipswich
Huntingdon
Ipswich
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Peterborough

Huntingdon

Venue

Whittlesey
Braunstone
Braunstone
Bletchley

Whittlesey
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Club Swam Under
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Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.68
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2:37.17
2:37.37
2:36.29
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2:44.17
2:46.27
2:50.21
3:03.24
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3:14.87

3:42.26
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28/03/15
18/01/15
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Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
City of Peterborough Last Chance L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Champioships

Cambridge
Ipswich
Leicester
Peterborough
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Ipswich
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Peterborough

Huntingdon

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



